ORDERING GUIDE
August 2021
668 Western Avenue • Lombard, IL 60148-2005
Phone: (630) 932-9380 • Fax: (630) 932-0016
FSI Technologies Inc.
Encoders & Accessories
2
NOTE: BOLD TYPE DENOTES COMMON SELECTIONS.
Certain options & choices may be incompatible or affect specs.
        ESE  RSE  HDE
Family
 ES “ESE” Family  (ESE & ESI Prefix)  l  N/A  N/A
 RS “RSE” Family  (RSE & RSI Prefix)  N/A                    l  N/A
 HD “HDE” Family  (HDE & HDI Prefix)l  N/A  N/A  l
Indicoder Option
 E Without Indicoder option   n/c  n/c  n/c
 I With Indicoder option    l  l  l
Operating Voltage
 1 5 VDC      l  l  l
 2 12 - 28 VDC     n/c  n/c  n/c
 3 Special      N/A  Quote  Quote
 4 12 - 28 VDC (Supply), 5 VDC (Output)  N/A  l  l
 5 4.5 - 14 VDC     N/A  l  l
 6 6 - 24 VDC     N/A  l  l
 7 9 - 15 VDC     N/A  l  l
 8 5 - 28 VDC     l  l  l
Shaft Type
 1 Single ended     n/c  n/c  n/c
 2 Double ended     l  l  l
Shaft Diameter
 1 1/4"      N/A  n/c  N/A
 2 3/8"      n/c  n/c  n/c
 3 5/16"      l  l  l
 6 Slotted shaft for screw jacks   N/A  l  l
 7 ½" sleeve on 3/8" single ended shaft  N/A  l  l
 8 5/8" sleeve on 3/8" single ended shaft  N/A  l  l
 9 3/4" sleeve on 3/8" single ended shaft  N/A  l  l
 Previous “4” is included with B-3 option, specify #3
 Previous “5” is included with B-4 option, specify #2
     “l“ = Contact FSI for Price.
- - -
Pulses per revolution,
Operating Voltage
Shaft Type
Electrical Output
Shaft Diameter
Connection Type
Bearing Type
Mounting Type
Output Type
R S E 2 1 2 1 0 0 6 0 Q F K M
Example
Indicoder Option
A
Special
Standard Line Counts (PPR)
3
        ESE  RSE  HDE
Electrical Output
 1 Standard (NPN with pull up resistor)  n/c  n/c  n/c
 2 Open Collector NPN    n/c  n/c  n/c
 3 PNP with pull down resistor   N/A  n/c  n/c
 4 Open Collector PNP    N/A  n/c  n/c
 5 8830 TTL differential line driver (5 VDC)*  N/A  S:l Q:l S:l Q:l
 6 88C30 CMOS diff. line driver (5-15 VDC Max)*Å N/A  S:l Q:l S:l Q:l
 7 7272 CMOS diff. line driver (12-30 VDC Max)*Å N/A  S:l Q:l S:l Q:l
         *Note: Differential line driver for index pulse  N/A  l  l
 8 Red Lion pin-out, standard NPN,4 conductor l  l  l
 9 Red Lion pin-out, open collector NPN, 4 cond. l  l  l